Icicle
Icicle 10 Pendant Light FL2454-10
Aged Brass 10x10W
ICICLE 10 PEND
Aged Brass 10x10W
Quicklink: Q699E
General
Cap SES / E14
Colour Brass
Construction Metal and Glass
IP Rating IP20
Weight 31.5kg
Dimensions
Cable Length 1940mm
Diameter 650mm
Height 600mm
Electrical
Maximum Wattage 100W (10 x 10W)
Voltage 240V
Transform your home with Franklite Icicle Aged Brass 10 Light Pendant. This exquisite
ceiling light features a luxurious aged brass finish, perfectly complemented by ice effect
glass panels that create a dazzling display of light. Ideal for contemporary interiors, this
pendant light is a statement piece that adds elegance and sophistication to any room.
The rich, aged brass finish adds a touch of vintage charm and timeless elegance, while the
unique ice effect glass panels refract light beautifully, creating a captivating ambiance. You
can customize the height to suit your space, with a minimum height of 600mm and a
maximum height of 1940mm, making it versatile for various settings.
Whether you’re looking to enhance your living room, dining area, or entryway, the
Franklite Icicle Aged Brass 10 Light Pendant is the perfect choice. Its versatile design and
high-quality materials ensure it will be a focal point in any setting.